

Offer Your Congrats to the HOF Inductees

The Bedford High School Alumni Association is offering sponsorship opportunities to local businesses and individuals. The sponsorship is \$200. Donors will be recognized in the Hall of Fame Banquet program and will also receive an 8"x8" brick which identifies the donor as a Hall of Fame Sponsor for the current year. The bricks will be placed permanently in Alumni Plaza adjacent to the Victory Bell at the Bedford Community Stadium. For more info concerning the banquet go the following web address: www.bedfordalumni.com

## I would like to be a Hall of Fame Sponsor and purchase \_\_\_\_\_\_ 8" X 8" bricks at \$200 each.

Please print your information as you wish it to appear on the lines of your brick. (The limit is 14 characters per line, including spaces and punctuation.) Use this form layout or fill in your own below.

С	0	Ν	G	R	Α	Т	S		Т	0		
												CONGRATS TO
2	0	1	5		В	Н	S		Н	0	F	JIM SMITH 2015 BHS HOF
		I	Ν	D	U	С	Т	Ε	E			INDUCTEE FOOTBALL MOMS
												1

							1982 GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY TEAM STATE CHAMPS CONGRATS! JOE DOKES

## Make checks payable to: Bedford High School Alumni Association

The Bedford High School alumni Association is a qualified tax exempt public charity under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.

## Hall of Fame Sponsor's Name \_\_\_\_\_

Address							
Street	City	State	Zip				
Phone	_ E-Mail						
For additional information, please contact:	Lisa McCaig 419-297-1100 or <u>alumni@mybedford.us</u>						
Please complete this form and mail to:	Bedford High School Alumni Association Hall of Fame Sponsor 1623 West Sterns Road Temperance, MI 48182						

Please note: This form may be reproduced for multiple brick orders.